नगर पंचायत कार्यालय,कारंजा(घा.)

जिल्हा-वर्धा (महाराष्ट्र)

ई-मेल - npkaranja1234@gmail.com, फॅक्स नं. - ०७१५६-२४५०१०

मख्याधिकारी दरध्वनी क्र. (का.) - ०७१५६-२४५०१० दरध्वनी क्र. (का.) - ०७१५६-२४५६४३

जा.क्र./नपका/पापुस्व/कावि -36 /२०२२-२३

दिनांक -१९/०४/२०२२

MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING FOR QUALITY ENHANCEMENT OF HIGHER EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTES

We, the Principals Of Narayanrao Kale Smruti Model College Karanja Gh. Dist. Wardha, Maharashtra State and C.O of Nagar Panchayat Karanja Gh, Maharashtra State, do hereby execute a formal agreement /understanding from the academic session 2020-21 for next three years up-to 2023-24 for providing service for the management of Solid chemical waste and E-waste and from the college on dated 16th January 2020. This agreement/ understanding is executed as per the guidelines of University Grants Commission and National Assessment and Accreditation council, Bangalore to collaborate with other stakeholders.

The core areas of collaboration:

- 1. Providing service for the collection and management of Solid chemical waste and Ewaste generated in college. Service should be provided once in months.
- 2. Collaboration for participation of students and staff in awareness program organized by the Nagar Panchayat Karanja Gh.

pormeti

Permet Bala.) Bist. Wassing.

Narayanrao Kale Smruti Model College Karanja Gh. Tal. Karanja Dist. Wardha State- Maharashtra

Mr. Kishor P. Salve

Nagar Panchayat, Karanja

Dist-Wardha State- Maharashtra



